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DESCRIPTION DATE

TITLE

KOLKATA - RANCHI - DELHI

REV.

REV:

DSN.

NOTES:-

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm. & LEVELS ARE IN MTR.

BHARAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

NTPC LIMITED

CONSULTANT

PROJECT:

SUB

3x800MW PATRATU SUPER THERMAL POWER PROJECT, PATRATU

CUSTOMER

4. PERMANENT BOLT SHOWN THUS......

FULL SCALE SHOP LAYOUT BEFORE FABRICATION.
2. ALL MEMBERS AND GUSSET PLATES TO BE CUT AFTER

DRN.

CHD.

APPD.

NAME DATE

DRAWING NO.:

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.
JAGDISHPUR

DRN. CHD. APPD.

BCC 15.09.2022

AC 15.09.2022

BCC 15.09.2022

DETAIL OF  MONORAIL MKD AS    MR6

0 BCC-BHEL-JAGD-GSS-MR6

CONTRACTOR

5. SURFACE TO BE FINISHED ARE SHOWN THUS ----
6. 17.5Ø HOLES FOR M16 BOLTS FOR L 50x50x6
7. FOR MARKING REFER DRAWING NO. BCC-BHEL-JAGD-GSS-E01 TO E14
8. THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON DESIGN DRG. NO. 9585-001-109-PVC-C-448

GYPSUM STORAGE SHED

EPC
CONTRACTOR BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

3. ALL WELDS ARE 6mm. THICK U.N.O

15.09.20220 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL BCC AC BCC

MR62 REQD. AS DRAWN MKDNO. MONORAIL

GRID LOCATION
2-4/B-CMR6  +27.800
2-4/C-DMR6  +27.800

Mark
Profile Size

BILL OF MATERIALS ASSEMBLY MK'D : MR6 ASSY QTY : 2

Item Qty./
Assembly

Wt./Meter Length Wt./Item Total
Qty.

Total Wt. Material /Remarks

M283 ISMB400 61.50 11499 693 1385.33 E250
21

1385.33NET  TOTAL WEIGHT

ASSEMBLY MARK LENGTHFIELD BOLT
BOLT LIST

REMARKSTOTAL Q'TY
HSFG-XOX20MR6 60 32DIA Bolt+Nut+Washer

32TOTAL

SUMMARY OF STEEL
SR.
No.

DESCRIPTION TOTAL WT. Remarks

ISMB400 1385.331
TOTAL IN KGS. 1385.33

2

M283

11499

100

40

4320

M283

2150 4400

11499

40

80100100200
2

11499

M283

100 4320

16*D22

80200 100 2150 100 4400

40
40

11499

3797368
Stamp


